
Ohio Senate Contact List 
 

Senate 
District  

Name Staff Members 

6  Antani, Niraj 
(R-Miamisburg) 
antani@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-4538 

Nathaniel VanVlymen, Legislative Aide  
nathaniel.vanvlymen@ohiosenate.gov 

23  Antonio, Nickie 
(D-Lakewood) 
antonio@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-5123 

Mia Barnes, Senior Legislative Aide  
mia.barnes@ohiosenate.gov 
Jack Bradford, Senior Legislative Aide  
jack.bradford@ohiosenate.gov 

8  Blessing, Louis 
(R-Colerain Twp.) 
blessing@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-8068 

Isaac Rogers, Senior Legislative Aide  
isaac.rogers@ohiosenate.gov 
Arthur Morris, Legislative Aide  
arthur.morris@ohiosenate.gov 

19  Brenner, Andy 
(R-Delaware) 
brenner@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-8086 

Rachael Tracy, Senior Legislative Aide  
Rachael.Tracy@ohiosenate.gov 
Quinne Naegeli, Legislative Aide  
quinne.naegeli@ohiosenate.gov 

30  Chavez, Brian 
(R-Marietta) 
chavez@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-6508 

Caitlyn Looby, Senior Legislative Aide  
caitlyn.looby@ohiosenate.gov 
Kyle Jamison, Legislative Aide  
kyle.jamison@ohiosenate.gov 

18  Cirino, Jerry 
(R-Kirtland) 
cirino@ohiosenate.gov 
614-644-7718 

Richard Morisette, Senior Legislative Aide  
richard.morisette@ohiosenate.gov 
Kaylee Wagers, Legislative Aide  
kaylee.wagers@ohiosenate.gov 

15  Craig, Hearcel 
(D-Columbus) 
craig@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-5131 

Nana Eshun, Legislative Aide  
nana.eshun@ohiosenate.gov 
Garrison Bowling , Senior Legislative Aide  
garrison.bowling@ohiosenate.gov 

33  Cutrona, Al 
(R-Canfield) 
cutrona@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-8285 

Hunter Hilgeman , Legislative Aide  
hunter.hilgeman@ohiosenate.gov 

25  DeMora, Bill 
(D-Columbus) 
demora@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-4583 

Patrick McDonald, Senior Legislative Aide  
Patrick.McDonald@ohiosenate.gov 
Cailey Hansen-Mahoney, Legislative Aide  
Cailey.hansen-mahoney@ohiosenate.gov 

24  Dolan, Matt 
(R-Chagrin Falls) 
dolan@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-8056 

Chris Corder, Senior Legislative Aide  
chris.corder@ohiosenate.gov 
Emily Haar, Legislative Aide  
emily.haar@ohiosenate.gov 
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Senate 
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2  Gavarone, Theresa 
(R-Bowling Green) 
gavarone@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-8060 

Sean Parrott, Senior Legislative Aide  
Sean.Parrott@ohiosenate.gov 
Brett Vike, Legislative Aide  
Brett.Vike@ohiosenate.gov 

10  Hackett, Bob 
(R-London) 
hackett@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-3780 

Nicholas Dugger, Legislative Aide  
nicholas.dugger@ohiosenate.gov 

11  Hicks-Hudson, Paula 
(D-Toledo) 
hicks-
hudson@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-5204 

Amber Glendell McClendon, Senior 
Legislative Aide  
amber.glendellmcclendon@ohiosenate.gov 
Joseph Carpenter, Legislative Aide  
joseph.carpenter@ohiosenate.gov 

12  Huffman, Matt 
(R-Lima) 
huffman@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-7584 

Adam Pohlabel, Senior Legislative Aide  
adam.pohlabel@ohiosenate.gov 
Hannah Kramer, Legislative Aide  
hannah.kramer@ohiosenate.gov 

5  Huffman, Steve 
(R-Tipp City) 
shuffman@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-6247 

Brennan Shanesy, Senior Legislative Aide  
brennan.shanesy@ohiosenate.gov 
Simone Mahan, Legislative Aide  
simone.mahan@ohiosenate.gov 

9  Ingram, Catherine 
(D-Cincinnati) 
ingram@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-5980 

Daija Kidd, Senior Legislative Aide  
Daija.Kidd@ohiosenate.gov 
Ramona Ragland, Legislative Aide  
Ramona.Ragland@ohiosenate.gov 

14  Johnson, Terry 
(R-McDermott) 
johnson@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-8082 

Kaleb Stutzman, Senior Legislative Aide  
kaleb.stutzman@ohiosenate.gov 
Brandon Moll , Legislative Aide  
brandon.moll@ohiosenate.gov 

16  Kunze, Stephanie 
(R-Hilliard) 
kunze@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-5981 

Hope Gleason, Legislative Aide  
hope.gleason@ohiosenate.gov 

31  Landis, Al 
(R-Dover) 
landis@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-5838 

Matthew Houk, Senior Legislative Aide  
matthew.houk@ohiosenate.gov 
Susan Wittstock, Legislative Aide  
susan.wittstock@ohiosenate.gov 

4  Lang, George 
(R-West Chester Twp.) 
lang@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-8072 

Joseph Staton, Senior Legislative Aide  
joseph.staton@ohiosenate.gov 
Ruby Marcum, Legislative Aide  
ruby.marcum@ohiosenate.gov 

13  Manning, Nathan Lindsay Murch, Senior Legislative Aide  
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(R-N. Ridgeville) 
manning@ohiosenate.gov 
614-644-7613 

lindsay.murch@ohiosenate.gov 
Brady Kuhn , Legislative Aide  
brady.kuhn@ohiosenate.gov 

1  McColley, Rob 
(R-Napoleon) 
mccolley@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-8150 

Marcella Perretti, Senior Legislative Aide  
marcella.perretti@ohiosenate.gov 

32  O'Brien, Sandra 
(R-Rome) 
o'brien@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-7182 

Brandon Smith, Senior Legislative Aide  
brandon.smith@ohiosenate.gov 
Parker Deering, Legislative Aige  
parker.deering@ohiosenate.gov 

26  Reineke, Bill 
(R-Tiffin) 
reineke@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-8049 

Sophia Spriggs, Senior Legislative Aide  
Sophia.Spriggs@ohiosenate.gov 
Matthew Celona, Legislative Aide  
matthew.celona@ohiosenate.gov 

3  Reynolds, Michele 
(R-Canal Winchester) 
reynolds@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-8064 

Chloe Green, Senior Legislative Aide  
chloe.green@ohiosenate.gov 
Kecia Eskridge, Legislative Aide  
kecia.eskridge@ohiosenate.gov 

27  Roegner, Kristina 
(R-Hudson) 
roegner@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-4823 

Trent Wehner, Senior Legislative Aide  
trent.wehner@ohiosenate.gov 
JT Batchelor, Legislative Aide  
jt.batchelor@ohiosenate.gov 

22  Romanchuk, Mark 
(R-Ontario) 
romanchuk@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-7505 

Reggie Hayes, Senior Legislative Aide  
reggie.hayes@ohiosenate.gov 
TJ Kirila, Legislative Aide  
tj.kirila@ohiosenate.gov 

20  Schaffer, Tim 
(R-Lancaster) 
schaffer@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-8076 

Travis Brock, Senior Legislative Aide  
travis.brock@ohiosenate.gov 
Kenton Dresbach, Legislative Aide  
kenton.dresbach@ohiosenate.gov 

29  Schuring, Kirk 
(R-Canton) 
schuring@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-0626 

Matthew Wink, Senior Legislative Aide  
matthew.wink@ohiosenate.gov 

21  Smith, Kent 
(D-Euclid) 
smith@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-4857 

John Lytle, Senior Legislative Aide  
john.lytle@ohiosenate.gov 
Shelby Rayer, Legislative Aide  
shelby.rayer@ohiosenate.gov 

28  Sykes, Vernon 
(D-Akron) 
sykes@ohiosenate.gov 

Yondris Ferguson, Senior Legislative Aide  
yondris.ferguson@ohiosenate.gov 
Faith DiMantova , Legislative Aide  
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614-466-7041 Faith.DiMantova@ohiosenate.gov 

17  Wilkin, Shane 
(R-Hillsboro) 
wilkin@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-8156 

Mikayla Van Brederode, Senior Legislative 
Aide  
mikayla.vanbrederode@ohiosenate.gov 
Courtney Haley, Legislative Aide  
Courtney.Haley@ohiosenate.gov 

7  Wilson, Steve 
(R-Maineville) 
wilson@ohiosenate.gov 
614-466-9737 

Nick Butcher, Senior Legislative Aide  
nick.butcher@ohiosenate.gov 
Jacob Kerkay , Legislative Aide  
jacob.kerkay@ohiosenate.gov 
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